You May Be Also Be interested
In:
CS44L11-CZZ Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
CS44L11-CZZ Details PDF
CS44L11-CZZ
Manufacturer Part Number: CS44L11-CZZ
Manufacturer/Brand: Cirrus Logic
Part of Description: IC AMP AUDIO .023W STER 16TSSOP
Datasheets: CS44L11-CZZ.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2623 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CS44L11-CZZ
Manufacturer Cirrus Logic
Description IC AMP AUDIO .023W STER 16TSSOP
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Linear - Amplifiers - Audio
Part Status 2623 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply 1.8 V ~ 2.4 V
Type Class D
Supplier Device Package 16-TSSOP
Series Popguard®
Packaging Tube
Package / Case 16-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Output Type Headphones, 2-Channel (Stereo)
Operating Temperature -10°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Max Output Power x Channels @ Load 23mW x 2 @ 16 Ohm
Features
Bass and Treble Boost, Depop, Digital Inputs, I²C, Mute,
Tone and Volume Control
CS44E
ZX
ZX TO-92S
CS45-12I01
IXYS
CS45-12I01 IXYS
CS44800-CQZR/B
Cirrus Logic Inc.
IC AMP CTLR DGTL 8CH 64LQFP
CS45-16i01
IXYS
CS45-16i01 IXYS
CS45-12IO1
IXYS
THYRISTOR PHASE 1200V TO-
247AD
CS45-08I01
IXYS
CS45-08I01 IXYS
CS44800-CQZR
Cirrus Logic Inc.
IC AMP CTLR DGTL 8CH 64-LQFP
CS44800-CQZ/B
Cirrus Logic Inc.
IC AMP CTLR DGTL 8CH 64LQFP